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Aloft Hotel 164 Aloft Reno-Tahoe international Airport 877-462-5638 2.1 miles Ashely Dougan ashley.dougan@marriott.com (775) 636-3886

Atlantis Casino Resort Spa 824 Atlantis Casino Resort Spa - Reno 775-825-4700 0.2 miles Robert Morcate rmorcate@atlantiscasino.com (775) 335-4541

Best Western Plus Sparks-Reno 209 Best Western Plus Sparks-Reno Hotel 775-358-6900 6.6 miles Christine Funicella cfunicella@bwsparks.com (775) 358-6900 ext. 1004

Boomtown Hotel Casino 318 Boomtown Reno 775-345-6000 14.6 miles Haley Pendleton hpendleton@btreno.com (775) 345-6000

Circus Circus Hotel Casino 1517 Circus Circus Reno Hotel & Casino 775-329-0711 3.6 miles Elek Sebestyen esebestyen1@caesars.com (775) 325-7351

Comfort Inn and Suites 59 Comfort Inn & Suite Airport and Convention Center 775-682-4444 1.8 miles Sarvpreet Bains comfortinnreno@gmail.com (775) 682-4444

Courtyard by Marriot 117 Courtyard by Marriott - Reno 775-851-8300 1.9 miles Steve Woods swoods@courtyardreno.com (775) 851-8300

Courtyard by Marriott Reno Downtown/
Riverfront

135 Courtyard by Marriott - Reno Downtown/Riverfront 775-324-0400 3.4 miles Martin Deaver Martin.Deaver@aimhosp.com (775) 324-0400

Eldorado Resort Casino Reno 814 Eldorado Reno Resort Hotel & Casino 775-786-5700 3.3 miles Elek Sebestyen esebestyen1@caesars.com (775) 325-7351

Element Reno Experience District 170 Element Reno Experience District 775-460-0300 1.5 miles Marisa Magoni Marisa.Magoni@Elementhotels.com (775) 460-0300 ext. 3

Extended Stay America 104 Extended Stay America Suites Reno - South Meadows 775-852-5611 6.5 miles 

Fairfield Inn and Suites by Marriot 88 Fairfield Inn & Suites Reno Sparks 775-355-7700 7.5 miles Larry Cardarelli larry.cardarelli@hhmhotels.com (775) 355-7700

Grand Sierra Resort 1990 Grand Sierra Resort 800-501-2651 3.1 miles Paul Dyer Paul.Dyer@GrandSierraResort.com (775) 789-2359

Hampton Inn & Suites Reno West 86 Hampton Inn and Suites Reno West 775-470-5555 8.9 miles Casey Rogers casey.rogers@hilton.com (775) 470-5555

Hampton Inn and Suites 85 Hamptonn Inn and Suites 775-336-2222 5.2 miles Joaquin Duran Joaquin_Duran@Hilton.com (775) 336-2222

Hampton Inn and Suites Reno-Sparks (Legends 
Mall/Marina)

102
Hampton Inn and Suites Reno-Sparks 775-351-2220 7.5 miles Kristin Dunn kdunn@tharaldson.com (775) 351-2220

Hilton Garden Inn Reno 135 Hilton Garden Inn Reno 775-850-9700 4.7 miles Jim Gerhard james.gerhard@aimbridge.com (775) 412-4355

Holiday Inn Express and Suites 98 Holiday Inn Express and Suites 775-229-7070 2.4 miles Susana Lopez susana.hiereno@gmail.com (775)229-7070 x 604

Homewood Suites by Hilton 97 Homewood Suites by Hilton 775-853-7100 1.7 miles Jennifer Nichols jennifer.nichols@hilton.com (775) 240-5558

Hyatt Place Reno 127 Hyatt Place Reno 775-826-2500 2.1 miles Amy Green amy.green@hyatt.com (775) 826-2500

J Resort 488 J Resort 775-348-2200 4.0 miles Lisa Miolini lmiolini@bhwk.com (775) 348-2273

Kasa Archive Reno-Tahoe 82 Kasa Archive Reno-Tahoe 775-406-0389 1.3 miles Trish Gomez trish.gomez@kasa.com (310) 955-8192

Nugget Casino Resort 1382 Nugget Casino Resort 888-868-4438 5.4 miles Greg Weinbender Greg.Weinbender@cnty.com (775) 356-4280

Peppermill Resort Spa Casino 1621 Peppermill Resort Spa Casino 866-821-9996 0.9 miles Dana Shores dshores@peppermillreno.com (775) 689-7016

Renaissance Reno Downtown 214 Renaissance Reno Downtown 775-682-3900 3.0 miles Nicole Johnson njohnson@Renaissancereno.com (775) 321-5830

Residence Inn by Marriott Reno/Sparks 120 Residence Inn by Marriott Reno/Sparks 775-331-3342 7.4 miles Kristin Dunn kdunn@tharaldson.com (775) 331-3342

Silver Legacy Resort Casino 1685 Silver Legacy Resort Casino 775-329-4777 3.6 miles Elek Sebestyen esebestyen1@caesars.com (775) 325-7351

Sonesta ES Suites 120 Sonesta ES Suites 775-853-8800 4.5 miles Samantha Sanchez samantha.sanchez@sonesta.com (775) 853-8800 x600

Springhill Suites Reno by Marriot 117
Springhill Suites Reno by Marriot 775-851-4200 4.4 miles Kenny Nagra wesreno@gmail.com (775) 851-4200

Staybridge Suites 94 Staybridge Suites 775-657-8999 5.2 miles James Gerhard james.gerhard@aimbridge.com (775) 412-4355

SureStay Plus by Best Western 265 SureStay Plus by Best Western 775-348-6370 2.0 miles Christine Holtzinger choltzinger@surestayplusrno.com (775) 384-5007

Whitney Peak Hotel 220 Whitney Peak 775-398-5400 3.2 miles Debey Grimes dgrimes@whitneypeakhotel.com (775) 398-5480
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